LOUNGE & BAR

MENU



FRIED MUSHROOMS WITH NANAMI TOGARASHI

Savor the crispy allure of fried mushrooms, ignited by the tantalizing touch of Nanami
Togarashi with deep fried tempura battered Oyster mushroom, Japanese chili seasoning,
seaweed.

PERI PERI BITE CHICKEN WITH HONEY MUSTARD |

Indulge in the fiery zest of fried boneless chunk chicken toasted Peri -Peri sauce, harmonized
with homemade honey mustard.

TRUFFLE FRIES

Delight in the exquisite aroma and flavor of tick cut fries, truffle oil , grated Parmigiana
cheese.

PRAWN FRITTER (CUCUR UDANG)

Succulent prawns, enveloped in a delicate golden batter, are expertly fried to perfection,
achieving a delightful crispness, accompanied by a tangy dipping sauce.

GARDEN VEGETABLE FRITTERS (CUCUR SAYUR)

Delightful blend of seasonal vegetables, artfully combined in a light, golden batter. Each bite
offers a symphony of flavors, accompanied by a spicy and tangy dipping sauce.

CREAMY MUSHROOM SOUP WITH TRUFFLE OIL |

Savor the creamy lusciousness of 3 type of mushroom, garlic bread, heightened by the
decadence of truffle oil.

RM 22.00

RM 30.00

RM 34.00

RM 25.00

RM 22.00

RM 22.00




LE QIELLI SALAD WITH PESTO DRESSING RM 32.00

Experience the refreshing allure of Masclun salad, tomato cherry, dried cranberry, avocado,
red radish, toasted almond drizzled in tantalizing pesto dressing.

OPEN FACE SMOKE SALMON SANDWICH RM 32.00

Delight in an open-face smoked salmon sandwich, slice bread, pesto cream cheese, slice
Japanese cucumber, fresh dill, coriander oil—a tantalizing feast of savory elegance and
freshness.

\ j
SPICY CRAB LINGUINE . @ RM 48.00
Indulge in the tantalizing heat of spicy crab meat, linguine, tomato coulis, red bird
eyes chili & tomato cherry; a symphony of bold flavors.
N N N
LINGUINE CORN BEEF CILI PADI N RM 30.00
Savory linguine with spicy corned beef, thai basil, tomato cherry and the fiery kick of chili
‘padi’.
GREEN PESTO PASTA RM 34.00
Relish the vibrant harmony of flavors including Linguine, basil pesto, cooking cream &
parmigiana
\
LINGUINE SALTED EGG PRAWN WITH PUMPKIN RM z1.00
Elevate your senses with linguine, salted egg, baby spinach, asparagus, tiger prawn and
pumpkin—a tantalizing combination of flavors.
PESTO CHICKEN WITH GNOCCHI RM 32.00

Indulge in the tantalizing blend of pesto-kissed grill chicken, asparagus, aragula and pillowy
gnocchi perfection.




PAN FRIED SALMON WITH TERIYAKI MISO GLAZE & FURIKAKE

Savor pan-fried salmon adorned with teriyaki miso glaze sauté mushroom, mash pumpkin,
mash sweet potato, bonito flake and furikake—a tantalizing Japanese-inspired symphony.

BATTERD SEA BASS FILLET WITH CHIP

Savor crispy perfection with battered sea bass fillet, stick fries, salad, lemon, homemade Tatar
sauce paired flawlessly with golden, crunchy chips.

LE QIELLI KETO BURGER

Relish a scrumptious, low-carb ketogenic nutrition chicken/ beef burger—a tantalizing union
of health-conscious choices and savory delight with salad ranch dressing, slice tomato,
avocado, caramelize onion, cheese slice, bake pumpkin, and salad on the side.

SIRLOIN STEAK WITH BAKE PUMPKIN & CHIMICHURRI SAUCE

Savor succulent 200gm grain fed Australian sirloin beef paired with baked pumpkin, arugula,
elevated by chimichurri sauce's vibrant allure.

SPICY LAMB FRIED RICE WITH STEANKY BEAN

Spice up your palate with fiery lamb fried rice, papadum, chicken wing, acar jelatah enhanced
by the bold kick of steanky bean.

TOASTED ALMOND PANACOTTA WITH BARRIE'S COMPOTE

Indulge in the velvety delight of toasted almond panna cotta, fresh vanilla bean, Biscoff
crumble, fresh fruits adorned with Barrie's exquisite compote.

2,
RM s55.00

RM 34.00

RM 4s5.00

RM 95.00

RM 45.00

RM 32.00




COFFEE BAR

ESPRESSO

DOPPIO

AMERICANO

LONG BLACK

CAFFE LATTE

FLAT WHITE

CAPPUCCINO

PICCOLO

MACHIATO CALDO

CARAMEL LATTE MACHIATO

VANILLA LATTE MACHIATO

HAZELNUT LATTE MACHIATO

MATCHA LATTE MACHIATO

ROSE LATTE MACHIATO

SPANISH LATTE

AMERICANO FREDDO

EC

HOT (RM)
9.50
11.50
13.90
13.90
14.90
14.90
14.90
11.90
11.90
16.90
18.90
18.90
20.90

20.90

COLD (RM)

15.90
15.90
16.90
16.90

16.90

18.90
20.90
20.90
22.90
22.90
21.90

14.90




HOT

COLD

CARAMEL FRAPPE
VANILLA FRAPPE
CHOCO FRAPPE

MATCHA FRAPPE

e with or without coffee

APPLE
ORANGE
WATERMELON

CARROT

e additional RM4 for milk

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

EARL GREY

JASMINE GREEN TEA

CHAMOMILE
PEPPERMINT

LEMON & GINGER

e choice of hot or cold

18.90

20.90

21.90
21.90
21.90

21.90

16.90
16.90
16.90
16.90

18.90
18.90
18.90
18.90
18.90
18.90




