



LOUNGE & BAR

MENU











• GRAZING •

FRIED MUSHROOMS WITH NANAMI TOGARASHI

RM 22.00

Savor the crispy allure of fried mushrooms, ignited by the tantalizing touch of Nanami Togarashi with deep fried tempura battered Oyster mushroom, Japanese chili seasoning, seaweed.

PERI PERI BITE CHICKEN WITH HONEY MUSTARD

RM 30.00

Indulge in the fiery zest of fried boneless chunk chicken toasted Peri -Peri sauce, harmonized with homemade honey mustard.

TRUFFLE FRIES

RM 34.00

Delight in the exquisite aroma and flavor of tick cut fries, truffle oil, grated Parmigiana cheese.

PRAWN FRITTER (CUCUR UDANG)

RM 25.00

Succulent prawns, enveloped in a delicate golden batter, are expertly fried to perfection, achieving a delightful crispness, accompanied by a tangy dipping sauce.

GARDEN VEGETABLE FRITTERS (CUCUR SAYUR)

RM 22.00

Delightful blend of seasonal vegetables, artfully combined in a light, golden batter. Each bite offers a symphony of flavors, accompanied by a spicy and tangy dipping sauce.

• SOUP •

CREAMY MUSHROOM SOUP WITH TRUFFLE OIL

RM 22.00

Savor the creamy lusciousness of 3 type of mushroom, garlic bread, heightened by the decadence of truffle oil.







• SALAD •

LE QIELLI SALAD WITH PESTO DRESSING

RM 32.00

Experience the refreshing allure of Masclun salad, tomato cherry, dried cranberry, avocado, red radish, toasted almond drizzled in tantalizing pesto dressing.

• SANDWICH •

OPEN FACE SMOKE SALMON SANDWICH

RM 32.00

Delight in an open-face smoked salmon sandwich, slice bread, pesto cream cheese, slice Japanese cucumber, fresh dill, coriander oil—a tantalizing feast of savory elegance and freshness.

• PASTA •

SPICY CRAB LINGUINE



Indulge in the tantalizing heat of spicy crab meat, linguine, tomato coulis, eyes chili & tomato cherry; a symphony of bold flavors.

red bird

LINGUINE CORN BEEF CILI PADI



RM 30.00

Savory linguine with spicy corned beef, thai basil, tomato cherry and the fiery kick of chili 'padi'.

GREEN PESTO PASTA

RM 34.00

Relish the vibrant harmony of flavors including Linguine, basil pesto, cooking cream & parmigiana

LINGUINE SALTED EGG PRAWN WITH PUMPKIN



RM 41.00

Elevate your senses with linguine, salted egg, baby spinach, asparagus, tiger prawn and pumpkin—a tantalizing combination of flavors.

PESTO CHICKEN WITH GNOCCHI

RM 42.00

Indulge in the tantalizing blend of pesto-kissed grill chicken, asparagus, aragula and pillowy gnocchi perfection.



• MAINS •

PAN FRIED SALMON WITH TERIYAKI MISO GLAZE & FURIKAKE



RM 55.00

Savor pan-fried salmon adorned with teriyaki miso glaze sauté mushroom, mash pumpkin, mash sweet potato, bonito flake and furikake—a tantalizing Japanese-inspired symphony.

BATTERD SEA BASS FILLET WITH CHIP

RM 44.00

Savor crispy perfection with battered sea bass fillet, stick fries, salad, lemon, homemade Tatar sauce paired flawlessly with golden, crunchy chips.

LE QIELLI KETO BURGER



RM 45.00

Relish a scrumptious, low-carb ketogenic nutrition chicken/ beef burger—a tantalizing union of health-conscious choices and savory delight with salad ranch dressing, slice tomato, avocado, caramelize onion, cheese slice, bake pumpkin, and salad on the side.

SIRLOIN STEAK WITH BAKE PUMPKIN & CHIMICHURRI SAUCE

RM 95.00

Savor succulent 200gm grain fed Australian sirloin beef paired with baked pumpkin, arugula, elevated by chimichurri sauce's vibrant allure.

SPICY LAMB FRIED RICE WITH STEANKY BEAN



RM 45.00

Spice up your palate with fiery lamb fried rice, papadum, chicken wing, acar jelatah enhanced by the bold kick of steanky bean.

DESSERT •

TOASTED ALMOND PANACOTTA WITH BARRIE'S COMPOTE



RM 32.00

Indulge in the velvety delight of toasted almond panna cotta, fresh vanilla bean, Biscoff crumble, fresh fruits adorned with Barrie's exquisite compote.

6

COFFEE BAR

-00°

• COFFEE •

	HOT (RM)	COLD (RM)
ESPRESSO	9.50	
DOPPIO	11.50	
AMERICANO	13.90	15.90
LONG BLACK	13.90	15.90
CAFFE LATTE	14.90	16.90
FLAT WHITE	14.90	16.90
CAPPUCCINO	14.90	16.90
PICCOLO	11.90	
MACHIATO CALDO	11.90	
CARAMEL LATTE MACHIATO	16.90	18.90
VANILLA LATTE MACHIATO	18.90	20.90
HAZELNUT LATTE MACHIATO	18.90	20.90
MATCHA LATTE MACHIATO	20.90	22.90
ROSE LATTE MACHIATO	20.90	22.90
SPANISH LATTE		21.90
AMERICANO FREDDO	-	14.90

	• CHOCOLATE •	
нот		18.90
COLD		20.90
	• FRAPPE •	
CARAMEL FRAPPE		21.90
VANILLA FRAPPE		21.90
CHOCO FRAPPE		21.90
MATCHA FRAPPE		21.90
 with or without coffee 		
	• FRESH JUICES •	
APPLE		16.90
ORANGE		16.90
WATERMELON		16.90
CARROT		
CARROT		16.90

• TEA •

ENGLISH BREAKFAST	18.90
EARL GREY	18.90
JASMINE GREEN TEA	18.90
CHAMOMILE	18.90
PEPPERMINT	18.90
LEMON & GINGER	18.90

• choice of hot or cold

• additional RM4 for milk